EVALUATIVO NACIONAL
CENARD, 26y 27 de Mayo de 2007

RESULTADOS GENERALES

DAMAS

100 llanos - 26/05 - 1° serie -0,6

1° WOHLGEMUTH VANESA FCO 76 12.76
2° PRIETO MARIELA GE 87 13.17
3° GRAMAJO FABIANA CARP 89 13.45
4° BERESTAM CECILIA SONDER 87 13.56
5° MORALES ANAHI APLI 86 13.94
6° ALCARAZ MARINA APLI 86 15.02
2° serie -0,7

1° ROMBALDONI JACQUELINE FCO 88 12.57
2° BARRESE LOURDES SGLZ 83 12.89
3° GASCO JIMENA URUGUAY 90 13.33
4° LOPEZ MANZANO CECILIA SONDER 20 13.66
5° COLLOVA MARIANA APLI 20 13.87
6° WOODWARD CINTIA ALUMNI-BB 91 14.15
3° serie-0,8

1° AQUINO PAULA FCO 78 12.83
2° BELDRIO GABRIELA LFJ 88 13.02
3° PICCIONI CANDELA SAG 82 13.22
4° TROSSERO MARIA SOLEDAD ESTCOR 86 13.30
5° ESQUIVEL YESICA CARP 86 13.59
6° MENALDO MIRELA MSI 68 14.50
4° serie -1,0}

1° MENENDEZ JULIANA APLI 20 12.70
2° ECKHARDT CONSTANZA GE 89 12.84
3° TRE MARIA LAURA SAVB 91 13.24
4° LAZARO FLORENCIA ESTCOR 90 13.36
5° PRIETO ROCIO CARP 20 13.57
6° WOODWARD ROXANA ALUMNI-BB 88 14.19
7° MALGAY MARIANA SAG 91 14.55
FINAL "A" -0,6

1° WOHLGEMUTH VANESA FCO 76 12.45
2° ROMBALDONI JACQUELINE FCO 88 12.46
3° BARRESE LOURDES SGLZ 83 12.52
4° AQUINO PAULA FCO 78 12.64
5° MENENDEZ JULIANA APLI 90 12.79
6° ECKHARDT CONSTANZA GE 89 12.92
7° BELDRIO GABRIELA LFJ 88 13.04
8° PRIETO MARIELA GE 87 13.23
FINAL "B" -1,2

1° GASCO JIMENA URUGUAY 20 12.94
2° TRE MARIA LAURA SAVB 91 13.11
3° PICCIONI CANDELA SAG 82 13.24
4° LAZARO FLORENCIA ESTCOR 20 13.46
4° PRIETO ROCIO CARP 20 13.46
6° BERESTAM CECILIA SONDER 87 13.53
200 Mts. - 27/05 1° serie -1,8

1° BRIOZZO LUCIANA CEF12 89 26.74
2° BELDRIO GABRIELA LFJ 88 26.87
3° DELGER ROCIO FCO 20 26.97
4° PRIETO MARIELA GE 87 27.88
5° COLLOVA MARIANA APLI 90 28.91
6° ALCARAZ MARINA APLI 86 31.48
2° serie-2,2

1° OCAMPO BELEN UNMDP 88 26.60
2° MENENDEZ JULIANA APLI 90 26.90
3° PUJADAS FLORENCIA MGR 80 27.20
4° TRE MARIA LAURA SAVB 91 28.26
5° LIBRIO MARIA INES MSI 87 29.02
6° MORALES ANAHI APLI 86 29.54
3° serie-1,2

1° ROMBALDONI JACQUELINE FCO 88 26.04
2° TORRES JESICA CI-MZA 91 26.29
3° GASCO JIMENA URUGUAY 20 27.20
4° GUILLEN VERONICA ALUMNI-BB 86 27.57
5° PRIETO ROCIO CARP 20 28.04
6° ESQUIVEL YESICA CARP 86 28.33
FINAL -0,9

1° ROMBALDONI JACQUELINE FCO 88 25.84



2° OCAMPO BELEN UNMDP 88 25.98

3° TORRES JESICA CI-MZA 91 26.09

4° BRIOZZO LUCIANA CEF12 89 26.24

5° MENENDEZ JULIANA APLI 90 26.28

6° PUJADAS FLORENCIA MGR 80 26.87

7° DELGER ROCIO FCO 90 27.34

8° BELDRIO GABRIELA LFJ 88 27.75
400 llanos - 26/05

1° RODRIGUEZ DEBORA URUGUAY 91 57.33

2° FRAGUIO JULIETA FCMax 86 57.42

3° MENENDEZ JULIANA APLI 20 57.92

4° TORRES JESICA C-MZA 91 58.87

5° OCAMPO BELEN UNMDP 88 58.89

6° PUJADAS FLORENCIA MGR 80 59.12

7° BRIOZZO LUCIANA CEF12 89 59.52

8° HERNANDEZ GISELA CAE 88 59.84

9° AGUILAR MARIA UTEDYC 85 60.55
10° GAMES ROCIO UNLP 84 61.42
11° GUILLEN VERONICA ALUMNI-BB 86 61.56
12° LEGUIZAMON MARIELA UNC-TAN 82 61.75
13° NEWLAND CLARA MARIA SAG 91 64.45
14° RUEDA SILVIA GE 75 64.90
15° COLLOVA MARIANA APLI 90 65.10
800 Mts. - 27/05

1° FRAGUIO JULIETA FCMax 86 2.12.64
2° THOMAS EVANGELINA EMA-TRELEW 91 2.16.41
3° HERNANDEZ GISELA CAE 88 2.20.96
4° AGUILAR MARIA UTEDYC 85 2.22.10
5° SENESTRARI ESTEFANIA ESTCOR 20 2.22.32
6° LEGUIZAMON MARIELA UNC-TAN 82 2.27.14
7° ESPINOSA MARIA ANGELICA TF-BB 76 2.29.97
8° QUEVEDO GARCIA LORENA CMD-TL 67 2.30.74
9° RUEDA SILVIA GE 75 2.36.15
1.500 Mts - 26/05

1° THOMAS EVANGELINA EMA-TRELEW 91 4.42.87
2° SENESTRARI ESTEFANIA ESTCOR 90 4.58.27
3° QUEVEDO GARCIA LORENA CMD-TL 67 5.00.63
4° GUINEO ROMINA CSPUS 88 5.17.54
5° ESPINOSA MARIA ANGELICA TF-BB 76 5.17.72
5.000 Mts - 27/05

1° CORDOBA KARINA LN 82 17.04.49
2° VIDAL MICAELA MQ 82 18.57.59
3° FERRARI LORENA LFJ 88 19.54.31
100 c/vallas - 26/05 -2,5

1° DONZINO SOLEDAD AMMA-CBA 84 14.27

2° DE LA PAZ AZZATO MARIA CEF124 86 14.97

3° ZERBONI AGUSTINA FCO 88 15.37

4° BORDALEJO ANDREA PINAMAR 77 16.22

- BELDRIO GISELA LFJ 86 Abandono
400 c/vallas - 27/05

1° BELLUCCI SOLEDAD GE 85 63.28

2° RODRIGUEZ DEBORA URUGUAY 91 63.64

3° CRESPO DANIELA UNVM-CBA 83 64.11

4° CRESPO JULIANA UNVM-CBA 83 64.30

5° DAVIES IVANA EMA-TRELEW 87 67.28

6° CANCHI FLORENCIA TDF 91 70.24

7° BELDRIO GISELA LFJ 86 76.18
3.000 c/obstaculos - 26/05

1° FERRARI LORENA LFJ 88 12.00.23
2° ZONGARO SOLEDAD SAVB 81 12.34.54
3° SILVERO BELEN CDhV 89 14.46.87
- CUOMO SILVIA GE 67 Abandono
Posta 4x100 mts. - 26/05

1° FERRO CARRIL OESTE / CENTRO ITALIANO (MZA) 49.07
DELGER ROCIO FCO /ROMBALDONI JACQUELINE FCO / TORRES JESICA CI-MZA / AQUINO PAULA FCO 78
2° SOC. ALEMANA DE GIMN.DE LOMAS DE ZAMORA 51.74
BAHAMONDES EVELYN / BALBI SOLANGE / BARRESE LOURDES / AGRO SOFIA
3° A. PISTA LIBRE (SAN LUIS) 52.62
MORALES ANAHI / ALCARAZ MARINA / COLLOVA MARIANA / MENENDEZ JULIANA /
4° SONDER - ROSARIO 52.85

LOPEZ MANZANO CECILIA/ ZALAZAR CELESTE / BIANCHI REGINA / BERESTAM CECILIA
- CLUB DE GIMNASIA Y ESGRIMA Descalificada
PRIETO MARIELA / BELLUCCI SOLEDAD / RUEDA SILVIA/ ECKHARDT CONSTANZA
Salto en Alto - 27/05

1° WITTEVEEN SOLANGE FCO 76 1.80
2° STURTZ DAIANA EMA-CRESPO 88 1.75
3° PAZ VALERIA MGR 86 1.65
4° BASTIAS MARIA PAULA Cl-MZA 84 1.60
5° DE LA PAZ AZZATO MARIA CEF124 86 1.55



Salto en Largo - 26/05

1° MORALES ANDREA

2° BORDALEJO ANDREA

3° DE LA PAZ AZZATO MARIA
4° EBERHARDT MARIA EMILIA
5° DESIMONI VERONICA

6° KARG VANESA

7° FERRARI ORNELA

8° ROSSI PILAR

9° CRESPO DANIELA

10° DI DIECO NATALIA

11° LOPEZ MANZANO CECILIA
12° PITZINGER PAULA

13° BERESTAM CECILIA

14° LAZARO FLORENCIA

15° MALGAY MARIANA

16° ALCARAZ MARINA

17° BIGNONE M. CELESTE

18° BALBI SOLANGE

19° COLLOVA MARIANA
Salto con Garrocha - 26/05
1° INCHAUSTI DANIELA

2° DALURZO CAROLINA
Salto Triple - 27/05

1° DESIMONI VERONICA

2° COSULICH CLAUDIA

3° GORI MARICEL

4° PITZINGER PAULA

5° KARG VANESA
Lanzamiento de Bala - 26/05
1° CHEPPI PAOLA

2° CENA VANESA

3° DI DIECO NATALIA

4° DOMKE BELEN

5° MALVIDO SOLEDAD

6° PELLEGRINO MARIA JULIETA
7° MAGRO SOFIA

8° CASTILLO ADRIANA

CLG
PINAMAR
CEF124
VYS-SFE
CEF1
MISIONES
LFJ

SAG
UNVM-CBA
CADA
SONDER
MSI
SONDER
ESTCOR
SAG

APLI

SAG
SGLZ
APLI

ALUMNI-BB
CAE

CEF1

FCO
EUROGYM
MSI
MISIONES

FCO
CEF-TUCUMAN
CADA
MUN-MM
MUN-MM
EMA-SMM
SGLZ
Cbv

Lanzamiento de Disco - 1 kilo - 27/05

1° ULLMANN CLAUDIA
2° ODDI DARIANA

3° CHEPPI PACLA

4° DOMKE BELEN

5° DI DIECO NATALIA
6° MALVIDO SOLEDAD
7° CASTILLO ADRIANA

TF-BB
EMA-TRENEL
FCO
MUN-MM
CADA
MUN-MM
CDhv

Lanzamiento de Jabalina - 600 grms. - 26/05

1° MAGGI ROMINA

2° RAMOGNINI ANTONELA

3° FORNERO NATALIA

4° FULLADOSA ANALIA

5° PITZINGER PAULA

6° BORDALEJO ANDREA

7° ZIGLER GISELLE

8° DE LA PAZ AZZATO MARIA
9° BALTORE NATALIA

EUROGYM
FCO
SONDER
UNLaM

MSI
PINAMAR
MUN-MM
CEF124
ENGRANAJE

Lanzamiento del Martillo - 4 kilos - 26/05

1° MOYA KARINA

2° PESCE EMILCE

3° CENA VANESA

4° VENTUROTTI IVANA

5° PELLEGRINO MARIA JULIETA

VARONES

100 Mts- 26/05 - 1° serie -0,8
1° GARAVENTA JOSE

2° SOBOL ADRIAN

3° LARREGLE MATIAS

4° GIACOMONE GABRIEL

5° MARTIN JUAN MANUEL
6° ACUNA GASTON

7° CELLA FRANCO

2° serie 0.2

1° WILKEN MIGUEL

2° AMAYA JORGE

3° LEZICA JAVIER

4° AMATO MARIANO

5° FONTANA JUAN IGNACIO

VYS-SFE
ENGRANAJE
CEF-TUCUMAN
CAE

EMA-SMM

UNMDP
CARP
APLI
UNLP
ASR
CDV
ESTCOR

MSI
APLI
UNLP
SGLzZ
FCMax

6.03

5.66
5.50
5.50
5.49
5.43
5.39

5.18
5.18
511
4.93
4.77
4.65

11.48
11.61
11.61
11.87
11.88
12.26
12.62

11.09
11.30
11.32
11.44
11.60

5.47
5.34

5.07
4.75

4.44

11

0.2
0.0

0.3



6° RIOS ROCA MIGUEL

7° LAMELA FERNANDO
3° serie-0,5

1° GROSSI OMAR

2° GUARINO SANTIAGO
3° QUINTANA CARLOS
4° FERNANDEZ EMILIANO
5° GIMENEZ JULIAN

6° SONDA WALTER

7° CASELLA JUAN SEBASTIAN

4° serie -0,7

1° DEL VALLE PABLO
2° JASID JUAN MANUEL
3° LEZICA ADRIAN

4° QUINTANA ALCIDES
5° MOLINA SANTIAGO
6° MALANCA MATIAS
7° PEROTTO FAUSTO
5° serie -0,6

1° BENSI ARIEL

2° MUNIAGORRI AGUSTIN
3° RUIZ HUGO

4° MOLOCZNIK CLAUDIO
5° NICOLETTA DARIO

6° RODRIGUEZ NESTOR
7° TERRILE GUIDO

8° GONZALEZ LUCAS
FINAL "A" -1,3

1° GARAVENTA JOSE
2° WILKEN MIGUEL

2° DEL VALLE PABLO
4° BENSI ARIEL

5° GROSSI OMAR

6° MUNIAGORRI AGUSTIN
7° AMAYA JORGE

8° GUARINO SANTIAGO
FINAL "B" -1,4

1° JASID JUAN MANUEL
2° LEZICA JAVIER

2° AMATO MARIANO

4° RUIZ HUGO

5° SOBOL ADRIAN

6° LARREGLE MATIAS

7° FONTANA JUAN IGNACIO

200 Mts. - 27/05 1° serie 0.2

1° JIMENEZ MARIANO

2° LEZICA JAVIER

2° CAVALLI JUAN

4° AMAYA JORGE

5° GONZALEZ LUCAS

6° AMENDOLA PATRICIO
7° DORREGO GUIDO

2° serie -0,8

1° GARAVENTA JOSE

2° GUARINO SANTIAGO
3° MOLOCZNIK CLAUDIO
4° MARTIN JUAN MANUEL
5° LAMELA FERNANDO
6° D’ALESSANDRO JOSE
7° CELLA FRANCO

3° serie -0,5

1° DEL VALLE PABLO

2° JASID JUAN MANUEL
3° QUINTANA CARLOS
4° LARREGLE MATIAS

5° GIACOMONE GABRIEL
6° GIMENEZ JULIAN

7° REBECCHI ALEJANDRO
4° serie-2,0

1° WILKEN MIGUEL

2° CREUS GUILLERMO

3° VALLEJOS DARIO

4° FERNANDEZ EMILIANO
5° NICOLETTA DARIO

6° RIOS ROCA MIGUEL

7° MARTELLO LUCAS
FINAL "A" -0,9

1° JIMENEZ MARIANO

CARP
GE

FCO

FCO

MSI

APLI

ESTCOR
EMA-BERISSO
GE

AMMA -CBA
GE

UNLP

MSI
SONDER
CAL

SAVB

ESTCOR
CARP
VYR-SFE
MGR
SAG
ESTCOR
SGLZ
CARP

UNMDP

MSI
AMMA-CBA
ESTCOR
FCO

CARP

APLI

FCO

GE

UNLP
SGLZ
VYR-SFE
CARP
APLI
FCMax

UNMDP
UNLP
FCO
APLI
CARP
SAG
SAVB

UNMDP
FCO
MGR
ASR

GE

CAT
ESTCOR

AMMA-CBA
GE

MSI

APLI

UNLP
ESTCOR
GE

MSI
CADA
CARP
APLI
SAG
CARP
GE

UNMDP

11.76
12.11

11.15
11.34
11.62
11.62
11.70
12.02
12.24

11.15
11.35
11.58
11.67
11.83
12.00
12.87

11.10
11.24
11.49
11.61
11.64
11.76
11.84
11.96

10.70
10.82
10.82
11.10
11.14
11.31
11.33
11.45

11.21
11.40
11.46
11.55
11.59
11.65
11.68



2° WILKEN MIGUEL

3° DEL VALLE PABLO

4° CREUS GUILLERMO

5° JASID JUAN MANUEL
6° LEZICA JAVIER

FINAL "B" -1,0

1° QUINTANA CARLOS
2° AMAYA JORGE

2° MOLOCZNIK CLAUDIO
4° LARREGLE MATIAS

5° VALLEJOS DARIO

6° MARTIN JUAN MANUEL
400 llanos - 26/05

1° LASQUERA SEBASTIAN
2° BRANDAN ESTEBAN
3° JIMENEZ MARIANO

4° DEYMONNAZ CHRISTIAN
5° PICCHI ARIEL

6° CAVALLI JUAN

7° PEROTTO ENZO

8° MARTINEZ FABIO

9° BACCARO DIEGO

10° LARREGLE MATIAS
11° SILVERA DIEGO

12° CABRAL PABLO

13° KOLESNICK EZEQUIEL
14° CHAVEZ ALEXIS

15° GIMENEZ JULIAN

16° CARAVELLI LUIS

17° NAVARRETE ALVARO
17° PRIETO FEDERICO

19° FARIAS GABRIEL

20° TARTALO RICARDO
21° LUGEA ESTEBAN

22° ESCAYOLA JEREMIAS
23° VELEZ LEONARDO
24° ZANACCHI BRUNO
25° VILLEGAS JONATHAN
26° DORREGO GUIDO

27° AMENDOLA PATRICIO
28° GUTIERREZ DIEGO

29° NUNEZ FACUNDO
30° CAMPOS DAVID

800 Mts. - 27/05

1° AGUIRRE GUSTAVO

2° DI LEVA MATIAS

3° BRANDAN ESTEBAN
4° ALMIRON LUCIANO

5° ZABALA WALTER

6° HORTIGUERA DIEGO
7° CORIA FACUNDO

8° NAVARRETE ALVARO
9° DIAZ FRANCO

10° SILVERA DIEGO

11° BUA NAHUEL

12° ZAMOLO JUAN

13° LUGEA ESTEBAN

14° BACCARO DIEGO

15° SCHIEL MATIAS

16° COTTI SEBASTIAN
17° LARRAURI EDUARDO
17° TORREGROSA MATIAS
19° PAEZ WALTER

20° GUTIERREZ MAXIMILIANO
21° RODRIGO TOMAS

22° PRIETO FEDERICO

23° TARTALO RICARDO
24° GUTIERREZ DIEGO

25° KOLESNICK EZEQUIEL
26° VILLEGAS JONATHAN
27° DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL

- FARIAS GABRIEL

1.500 Mts - 26/05

1° PRICE LEONARDO

2° BIEDMA RODRIGO

3° ALMIRON LUCIANO

4° HORTIGUERA DIEGO
5° TUCCI NICOLAS

6° MERIDA JORGE

MSI

AMMA -CBA
CADA

GE

UNLP

MSI
APLI
MGR
APLI
CARP
ASR

CLG

CLG
UNMDP
FCO
CARP
FCO
SAVB
MENDOZA
UNMDP
APLI
CADA
FCO
PUNTA ALTA
ADECUAR
ESTCOR
SAG
ASA
CARP
LOBERIA
CARP
UNMDP
CAVS

EB

FCO

APLI
SAVB
SAG
APLI
SGLZ
SAG

ALUMNI-BB
SAVB

CLG

ACA

EMA-CONCARAN

FCO
LN

ASA

ASA

CADA
CPBC
UNMDP
UNMDP
UNMDP
EMA-TRELEW
UNC-TAN
TEL
CONCORDIA
APLI
ALUMNI-BB
CADA
CARP

CARP

APLI

PUNTA ALTA
APLI

SAVB
LOBERIA

EMA-TRELEW
LN

ACA

FCO

LFJ

EMA-RT

2.13.75
Abandono

3.53.83
3.54.55
3.55.50
3.56.14
3.56.86
4.00.47



7° SCHIEL MATIAS EMA-TRELEW 89 4.02.07

8° LARRAURI DUARDO TEL 83 4.04.51
9° ZABALA WALTER EMA-CONCARAN 88 4.05.52
10° MARDONES MARCOS AAELATLETA 86 4,12.48
11° PAEZ WALTER APLI 91 4.16.09
12° GUTIERREZ MAXIMILIANO ALUMNI-BB 88 4,17.12
13° RODRIGUEZ PABLO FEDERICO CAl 88 4.18.94
14° BALDERRAMA GASTON APLI 90 4,19.67
15° COTTI SEBASTIAN UNC-TAN 85 4.22.10
16° TORREGROSA MATIAS CONCORDIA 90 4.23.75
17° JUAREZ EDGARDO ASA 84 4.24.64
17° TRONCOSO JULIO AALP 84 4.31.70
19° DURANTE JUAN EMA-TRELEW 89 4.47.11
20° RUA GABRIEL CAL 87 4.49.95
- RODRIGO TOMAS CADA 83 Abandono
5.000 Mts - 27/05

1° SANGUINETTI ULISES SMT-3A 80 15.02.02
2° BENITEZ JUAN MANUEL FCMax 84 15.04.40
3° MERIDA JORGE EMA-RT 81 15.16.14
4° CAVACO MARTIN EMA-CR 83 15.19.66
5° MARDONES MARCOS AAELATLETA 86 15.25.26
6° VERA FABIAN NEUQUEN 75 16.21.49
7° FERNANDEZ DIEGO FCMax 77 16.25.03
8° TRONCOSO JULIO AALP 84 16.37.49
9° BALDERRAMA GASTON APLI 90 16.46.79
10° JUAREZ EDGARDO ASA 84 16.49.03
11° HURRUINCA RICARDO NEUQUEN 80 16.53.09
12° SEGOVIA ARIEL FCMax 81 17.07.84
13° CORNES EDGARDO EB 83 17.28.42
14° VERNA GUSTAVO FADEC-CBA 80 17.52.49
15° CENTANARO LEANDRO JMP-CHACO 91 17.57.62
16° RUA GABRIEL CAL 87 17.58.56
17° ZORZI PEDRO NEUQUEN 87 18.39.65
- MOLINA LUIS EB 88 Abandono
- MORALES MAXI NEUQUEN 76 Abandono
110 c/vallas - 26/05 -0,9

1° PEYRANO LEANDRO SONDER 83 14.59

2° RUIZ FEDERICO VYS-SFE 86 14.76

3° ROMERO MARIANO JUJUY 86 15.38

4° GERPE JAVIER Cbhv 88 15.76

5° CARRERA AGUSTIN UNLP 88 15.80

6° LEZICA ADRIAN UNLP 84 15.87

7° RODRIGUEZ NESTOR ESTCOR 72 16.27

8° MORADA DANIEL CEF24 87 16.51
400 c/vallas - 27/05

1° PIGNATARO JOSE IGNACIO FCO 83 52.11

2° DEYMONNAZ CHRISTIAN FCO 84 52.66

3° PIGNATARO BERNARDO FCO 88 56.62

4° JARA VALDEZ JORGE GE 84 58.30

5° CHAVEZ ALEXIS ADECUAR 85 58.53

6° ESCOBAR ALEJANDRO CDhv 88 60.90
3.000 c/obstaculos - 26/05

1° MASTROMARINO MARIANO UNMDP 82 09.05.31
2° CORIA ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO FCMax 80 09.17.16
3° BUA NAHUEL CPBC 84 09.33.68
4° CORDONET GONZALO LFJ 87 10.46.07
Posta 4x100 mts. - 26/05

1° CLUB ATLETICO RIVER PLATE 43.55
SOBOL ADRIAN / PICCHI ARIEL / MUNIAGORRI AGUSTIN / VALLEJOS DARIO
2° A. PISTA LIBRE (SAN LUIS) 44 .47

AMAYA JORGE / FERNANDEZ EMILIANO / VILLEGAS JONATHAN / LARREGLE MATIAS
Posta 4x400 mts. - 27/05

1° COMBINADA GEBA/TELEFONOS 3.32.12

JASID JUAN MANUEL / EDUARDO LARRAURI / JARA VALDEZ JORGE / BERNARDELLO CARLOS
2° CLUB ATLETICO RIVER PLATE "A" 3.32.92

TARTALO RICARDO / SOBOL ADRIAN / PICCHI ARIEL / MUNIAGORRI AGUSTIN

3° SOCIEDAD ALEMANA DE VILLA BALLESTER 3.34.31

DIAZ FABIAN / DORREGO GUIDO / DI LEVA MATIAS / PEROTTO ENZO

4° A. PISTA LIBRE (SAN LUIS) 3.41.20

GUTIERREZ DIEGO / PAEZ WALTER / VILLEGAS JONATHAN / LARREGLE MATIAS

5° CLUB ATLETICO RIVER PLATE "B" 3.54.21

GONZALEZ LUCAS / PRIETO FEDERICO / RIOS ROCA MIGUEL / VALLEJOS DARIO
Salto en Alto - 27/05

1° GUERCI SANTIAGO EUROGYM 82 2.03
2° LAJOY CARLOS CORRIENTES 91 2.00
3° BREIDE JOSE LUIS FCO 86 1.95
4° BOROCCI FEDERICO MQ 89 1.90
4° THORNE MARCELO UNMDP 86 1.90

6° CARRERA AGUSTIN UNLP 88 1.90



7° DEMUTTI ANDRES

8° MOLINA FERNANDO

9° MORADA DANIEL

10° CONTRERAS ABRAHA M
Salto en Largo - 26/05

1° BIJARRA HUMERTO

2° PAVEZ FRANCISCO

3° SONDA WALTER

4° MACIEL CLAUDIO

5° MOLINA SANTIAGO

6° CARRERA AGUSTIN

7° GIACOMONE GABRIEL

8° IBANEZ ESTEBAN

9° GARCIA JONATAN

10° MASCIA JULIAN

11° D’ANTONINO SEBASTIAN
12° ACUNA GASTON

Salto con Garrocha - 26/05
1° CHIARAVIGLIO GERMAN
2° BENITEZ JAVIER

3° TERRA MARCELO

4° CHIARAVIGLIO GUILLERMO
5° BENITEZ RUBEN

Salto Triple - 27/05

1° PICHIPIL MARCELO

2° OCHOA GUSTAVO

3° IBANEZ ESTEBAN

4° D’ANTONINO SEBASTIAN
5° MASCIA JULIAN

6° PAVEZ FRANCISCO

ATHLOS
UNSJ
CEF24
Cl-MZA

EMA-SMM
FCO
EMA-BERISSO
UNLaM
SONDER
UNLP

UNLP
EMA-TRELEW
EMA-PM

CAL

FCO

CDVv

VYR-SFE
FCO
CAE
VYR-SFE
VYR-SFE

ATENAS-RN
EUROGYM
EMA-TRELEW
FCO

CAL

FCO

Lanzamiento de Bala - 7.260 kg. - 26/05

1° LAURO GERMAN

2° CHEPPI LEANDRO

3° CHIONETTI PABLO

4° SCEVOLA EDUARDO

5° GALASSI CESAR

6° CASTEX MARIANO

7° ETCHEHANDY MARIANO

8° TECCE LEANDRO

9° ETCHEHANDY MAXIMILIANO
10° RIZZOLI MATIAS

FCO
AMMA-CBA
SAG
ENGRANAJE
JMP-CHACO
EMA-SMM
EMA-SMM
LFJ
EMA-SMM
EMA-SMM

Lanzamiento de Disco - 2 kilos - 27/05

1° LAURO GERMAN

2° CHEPPI LEANDRO

3° ETCHEHANDY MARIANO
4° ETCHEHANDY MAXIMILIANO
5° MORADA DANIEL

6° CHIONETTI PABLO

7° DESTEFANIS SIMON

8° GALASSI CESAR

9° TECCE LEANDRO

10° JARA VALDEZ JORGE
11° SCARMATO NICOLAS

FCO

AMMA -CBA
EMA-SMM
EMA-SMM
CEF24

SAG
ESTCOR
JMP-CHACO
LFJ

GE

SAVB

Lanzamiento de Jabalina - 800 grms. - 26/05

1° PIETROBELLI PABLO
2° TORRES RAUL

3° CAMMARATA ESTEBAN
4° MACIEL CLAUDIO

5° ALONZO FACUNDO
6° PARRA LEONARDO
7° MARQUEZ FEDERICO
8° MORADA DANIEL

9° CASTANO MARCELO
10° CUEVA GASTON
11° MUJICA RAUL

AATL
UNSJ
MGR
UNLaM
EMA-SMM
EMA-SMM
Cl-MZA
CEF24
PTE PERON
EMA-SMM
EMA-SMM

Lanzamiento del Martillo - 7.260 kg. - 27/05

1° CERRA JUAN

2° MARZO ADRIAN

3° CHARADIA JUAN

4° CHAREUM LUCAS

5° DESTEFANIS SIMON

6° BORNICES LUIS

7° TECCE LEANDRO

8° ETCHEHANDY MARIANO
9° CRUDO JULIAN

VYR-SFE
ISEF-SFE
CEF12
CEF12
ESTCOR
CAE

LFJ
EMA-SMM
FCO

15.22
15.18
13.38
12.29
11.43
SIM -

19.67
16.56
14.48
14.05
13.22
12.83
12.82
12.26
11.74
08.96

56.83
50.21
47.23
40.69
40.61
40.44
39.50
39.02
35.51
34.53
26.11

71.50
58.42
54.40
52.42
50.88
50.09
46.88
45.72
42.33
42.33
37.00

73.23
63.19
55.00
51.88
48.40
45.97
39.56
36.19
32.96

6.83

-1,0



